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LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

18.00 -
20.00

IDAHO 40s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

18.00 -
20.00

IDAHO 50s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

18.00 -
20.00

IDAHO 60s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

18.00 -
20.00

IDAHO 70s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

17.00 -
19.00

IDAHO 80s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

16.00 -
18.00

IDAHO 90s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

16.00 -
18.00

IDAHO 100s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

15.00 -
17.00

IDAHO 120s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

15.00 -
17.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

40s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

15.00 -
17.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

50s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

15.00 -
17.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

60s N STEADY.
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LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

14.00 -
16.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

70s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

14.00 -
16.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

80s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

14.00 -
16.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

90s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

13.00 -
15.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

100s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One - Organic

01/10/2
024

46.00 -
47.00

IDAHO 50s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One - Organic

01/10/2
024

46.00 -
47.00

IDAHO 60s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One - Organic

01/10/2
024

46.00 -
47.00

IDAHO 70s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One - Organic

01/10/2
024

46.00 -
47.00

IDAHO 80s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One - Organic

01/10/2
024

56.50 -
57.50

WASHI
NGTO
N

50s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One - Organic

01/10/2
024

56.50 -
57.50

WASHI
NGTO
N

60s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One - Organic

01/10/2
024

56.50 -
57.50

WASHI
NGTO
N

70s N STEADY.
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LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One - Organic

01/10/2
024

56.50 -
57.50

WASHI
NGTO
N

80s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
sacks - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
Two

01/10/2
024

13.00 -
14.00

IDAHO 10 oz
min

E STEADY. poorer
quality
and
conditio
n lower

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
sacks - RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
Two

01/10/2
024

12.00 -
13.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

10 oz
min

E STEADY. poorer
quality
and
conditio
n lower

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - baled
10 5-lb film bags -
RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

14.00 -
15.00

IDAHO non sz
A

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - baled
10 5-lb film bags -
RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

11.00 -
13.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

non sz
A

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - baled
10 5-lb film bags -
RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One - Organic

01/10/2
024

24.00 -
25.00

IDAHO non sz
A

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - baled
10 5-lb film bags -
RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One - Organic

01/10/2
024

37.00 -
38.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

non sz
A

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - baled 5
10-lb film bags -
RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

12.50 -
13.50

IDAHO non sz
A

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - baled 5
10-lb film bags -
RUSSET -
NORKOTAH - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

10.00 -
12.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

non sz
A

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - ROUND
RED - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

27.00 -
30.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

sz A N STEADY.
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LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - ROUND
RED - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
31.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

sz B N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - ROUND
RED - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

44.00 -
47.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

Creame
rs 3/4-1
5/8"

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - ROUND
RED - U.S. One -
Organic

01/10/2
024

43.50 -
44.50

IDAHO Creame
rs 3/4-1
5/8"

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - ROUND
RED - Canada No. 1
- Organic

01/10/2
024

51.50 -
52.50

CANAD
A

BRITIS
H
COLU
MBIA

sz A N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - ROUND
WHITE - KENNEBEC
- No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
28.00

IDAHO 10 oz
min

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - LONG
WHITE - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

46.00 -
50.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

sz A N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - LONG
WHITE - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

24.00 -
27.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

sz B N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - LONG
WHITE - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

46.00 -
50.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

Creame
rs 3/4-1
5/8"

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - YELLOW
TYPE - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

32.00 -
35.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

sz A N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - YELLOW
TYPE - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

24.00 -
27.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

sz B N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - YELLOW
TYPE - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

45.00 -
48.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

Creame
rs 3/4-1
5/8"

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - YELLOW
TYPE - U.S. One -
Organic

01/10/2
024

43.50 -
44.50

IDAHO Creame
rs 3/4-1
5/8"

N STEADY.
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LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - YELLOW
TYPE - Canada No. 1
- Organic

01/10/2
024

51.50 -
52.50

CANAD
A

BRITIS
H
COLU
MBIA

sz A N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 10 lb
cartons -
FINGERLING -
MIXED VARIETIES -
U.S. One

01/10/2
024

20.00 -
22.00

CALIF
ORNIA

LE STEADY. occas
higher

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 10 lb
cartons -
FINGERLING -
MIXED VARIETIES -
U.S. One

01/10/2
024

20.00 -
22.00

CALIF
ORNIA

LE STEADY. (marble
type)
occas
lower

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons -
FINGERLING -
MIXED VARIETIES -
U.S. One

01/10/2
024

67.00 -
68.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY. occas
lower

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons -
FINGERLING -
MIXED VARIETIES -
U.S. One

01/10/2
024

84.00 -
85.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY. (marble
type)
occas
lower

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 10 lb
cartons -
FINGERLING -
PURPLE PERUVIAN
- U.S. One

01/10/2
024

20.00 -
22.00

CALIF
ORNIA

LE STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons -
FINGERLING -
PURPLE PERUVIAN
- U.S. One

01/10/2
024

72.00 -
75.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY. occas
lower

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 10 lb
cartons -
FINGERLING -
RUSSIAN BANANA -
U.S. One

01/10/2
024

20.00 -
22.00

CALIF
ORNIA

LE STEADY. occas
lower

LOS ANGELES -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons -
FINGERLING -
RUSSIAN BANANA -
U.S. One

01/10/2
024

70.00 -
75.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY. occas
lower


